Canadian Museum for Human Rights
Stuart Murray - Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2010-2011 -- First Quarter

Date Location
Apr 8/10 Ottawa - Fairmont Chateau Laurier
Jun 1/10 Winnipeg - Hu's on First
Jun 4/10 Winnipeg - The Fairmont Hotel
Jun 18/10 Winnipeg - The Fairmont Hotel

Description
Museum Business

Building Construction
Museum Business
Partnership Opportunities
Total

Amount

37.16
45.97
38.94
78.43

200.50

# Attendees
2

2
2
2



