## Canadian Museum for Human Rights Stuart Murray - Chief Executive Officer

## Hospitality Expenses 2010-2011 -- First Quarter

Date	Location	Description	Amount	# Attendees
Apr 8/10	Ottawa - Fairmont Chateau Laurier	Museum Business	37.16	2
Jun 1/10	Winnipeg - Hu's on First	Building Construction	45.97	2
Jun 4/10	Winnipeg - The Fairmont Hotel	Museum Business	38.94	2
Jun 18/10	Winnipeg - The Fairmont Hotel	Partnership Opportunities	78.43	2
		Total	200.50	